
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 8 Sunday, October 6, 2024 – Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

 
Dear Parent/Guardian 
A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will 
continue this week. 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-
materials 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 

Day Subject 

Sunday English 
Tuesday Islamic 

Wednesday 
Saudi 

History 
Thursday Science 

 
 

 

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
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https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

endurance, excel, capacity, 

motivation, drive 
 

Light Energy-Sound 

energy – sound wave  
 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

English Sunday 6/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Islamic Tuesday 8/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Wednesday 9/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Science Thursday 10/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   80 -79 المبتدأ والخب  

2 S.H.  مراجعة الاختبار   

3 Support 84-81 الاسم المجرور  

4 English 
Reading - Unit 1  :Life At The Top  -  MyView Literacy 

4.1 
121-125  

5 Math Topic 3-1 - Multiply by multiples of 10, 100 and 1,000 81, 82 Page 81 (Look back!) 

6 Art Geometric Decoration   

7 Islamic 
وج من آية القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة  ٨-٦الب   

٢٠- ١٩المزمل من آية  تلاوة: سورة  
وج من    ٨- ٦حفظ الآيات سورة الب 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Microsoft Powerpoint a.b.c./Quick reveiw. 16-20 

Write(use colors) simple 

steps of how we open a 

new presentation and how 

to close it after editing. 

2 Islamic  مراجعة للاختبار   

3 Math Topic 3-1 - Multiply by multiples of 10, 100 and 1,000 83, 84  

4 Arabic 88-  85 تابع الاسم المجرور  

5 English 
Reading - Unit 1: Life At The Top  -  MyView Literacy 

4.1 
126-130 

Practice reading pp.121-

135/Life at the Top for 

better understanding 

 

6 French Les mois de l’annee 17  

7 Support Topic 3-1 - Multiply by multiples of 10  ,100 and 1,000 ppt  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
ي صلى الله  الحديث:  الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الخامس: من فضائل النب 

 عليه وسلم 
٤٥--٤٤  

2 Science Revision: Lesson 1: Energy, Speed, and Moving Objects   

3 Math Lesson 3-3: Use Arrays and Partial Products to Multiply 89  ,90  

4 Support Reading - Unit 1: Life At The Top  - MyView Literacy 4.1 131-135  

5 P.E. Planning and preparation for competitions   

6 English 
Spelling - Vowel Teams and Diagraph -  MyView Literacy 

4.1 
142 

Complete p .33   /Practice 

workbook 

7 Music Piano hand technique   

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Spelling - Vowel Teams and Diagraph - MyView Literacy 

4.1 
145  

2 Support Revision: Lesson 2: Collision   

3 Math Lesson 3-3: Use Arrays and Partial Products to Multiply 91  

4 Swimming Swim various exercises with swimming equipment.   

5 Social L4- Understanding the Map of Asia 20-22 
Complete p.23/Social  

Studies book 

6 Arabic  ي الرسم الكتاب   89- 94  

7 Islamic  :الوحدة الثانية: الدرس السادس: فروض الوضوء الفقه  ٨٤-٨٣  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 3 :Energy Transfer 30-31  

2 Math Lesson 3-3: Use Arrays and Partial Products to Multiply 92 Page 92 (9, 10) 

3 Library Library   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing – Personal Narrative PPT  

6 S.H.  ٢السبب والنتيجة ج  49-50  

7 Islamic 
وج من آية   ٨-٦القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة الب   

٢٠-١٩تقويم تلاوة سورة المزمل من آية   
  

8 I.C. Roboparade   

 

 


