





		Grad	de 4A				
Week 8	Week 8 Sunday, October 6, 2024 – Thursday, October 10, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internat	ional	l-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic	c-cale	<u>endar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteer	n-mei	nu/				
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-m	nateri	ials/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will continue this week.  To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following:  • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. • They have a nutritious breakfast. • They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. Study Materials link: <a href="https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials">https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials</a> Regards  AIS Administration		Day Sunday Tuesday Vednesday Thursday	Subject English Islamic Saudi History Science			

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>			(	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 8:45		8:45- 9:30			0:40		):40- 1:25		1:25- .2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break ::20	reak 3:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Arabi	С	S.H.	Supp			En	glish	N	√lath	Art	_ m	B (1)	Islamic
Monday	ICT		Islami	c Mat	Worning	10:15	Ar	abic	Eı	nglish	French	Afternoon 12:55-1	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Islam	ic S	Scienc	e Mat	h Š	7	Su	oport		PE	English	Afte 1	1 P	Music
Wednesda	y Englis	h S	Suppo	rt Mat	h		Swir	nming	S	ocial	Arabic			Islamic
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>2</b> <sup>n</sup>	nd	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4	1 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>		6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>			8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:2	_	9:20 – 10:00	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	_	:20 – L:00	11:00 - 11:40		11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	oon Break I – 13:25	er Break i– 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Ma	ath	Library	Mornin 10:00-		ivity riod	Englis	h	S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	I.C.







## **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
endurance, excel, capacity, motivation, drive		Light Energy-Sound energy – sound wave	

## **Checkpoint 1 Assessments**

Subject	Day	Date	Time
English	Sunday	6/10/2024	8:00-8:40
Islamic	Tuesday	8/10/2024	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Wednesday	9/10/2024	8:00-8:40
Science	Thursday	10/10/2024	8:00-8:40

## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	المبتدأ والخبر	79- 80					
2	S.H.	مراجعة الاختبار						
3	Support	الاسم المجرور	81-84					
4	English	MyView Literacy - Life At The Top: Unit 1 - Reading 4.1	121-125					
5	Math	Topic 3-1 - Multiply by multiples of 10, 100 and 1,000	81, 82	Page 81 (Look back!)				
6	Art	Geometric Decoration						
7	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة البروج من آية ٦-٨ تلاوة: سورة المزمل من آية ١٩-٢٠		حفظ الآيات سورة البروج من ٦-٨				







	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Microsoft Powerpoint a.b.c./Quick reveiw.	16-20	Write(use colors) simple steps of how we open a new presentation and how to close it after editing.				
2	Islamic	مراجعة للاختبار						
3	Math	Topic 3-1 - Multiply by multiples of 10, 100 and 1,000	83, 84					
4	Arabic	تابع الاسم المجرور	88- 85					
5	English	Reading - Unit 1: Life At The Top - MyView Literacy 4.1	126-130	Practice reading pp.121- 135/Life at the Top for better understanding				
6	French	Les mois de l'annee	17					
7	Support	100 and 1,000 ,Multiply by multiples of 10 - Topic 3-1	ppt					

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الخامس: من فضائل النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم	٤٤٤٥					
2	Science	Revision: Lesson 1: Energy, Speed, and Moving Objects						
3	Math	Lesson 3-3: Use Arrays and Partial Products to Multiply	90 ,89					
4	Support	Reading - Unit <b>1:</b> Life At The Top - MyView Literacy 4.1	131-135					
5	P.E.	Planning and preparation for competitions						
6	English	MyView Literacy - Vowel Teams and Diagraph - Spelling 4.1	142	Practice / 33 .Complete p workbook				
7	Music	Piano hand technique						







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Spelling - Vowel Teams and Diagraph - MyView Literacy 4.1	145					
2	Support	Revision: Lesson 2: Collision						
3	Math	Lesson 3-3: Use Arrays and Partial Products to Multiply	91					
4	Swimming	Swim various exercises with swimming equipment.						
5	Social	L4- Understanding the Map of Asia	20-22	Complete p.23/Social Studies book				
6	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي	89- 94					
7	Islamic	الفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس السادس: فروض الوضوء	۸٤-۸۳					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 3 :Energy Transfer	30-31					
2	Math	Lesson 3-3: Use Arrays and Partial Products to Multiply	92	Page 92 (9, 10)				
3	Library	Library						
4	Thursday Activity							
5	English	Writing – Personal Narrative	PPT					
6	S.H.	السبب والنتيجة ج٢	49-50					
7	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة البروج من آية ٦-٨ تقويم تلاوة سورة المزمل من آية ١٩-٢٠						
8	I.C.	Roboparade						